CATENA AB

CATENA AB

ISIN: SE0001664707

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
548.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.29% (7.00)

SE0001664707
CATE

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

2,600 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

546.00 SEK (24)
548.00 SEK (4)
544.00 SEK
550.00 SEK
543.00 SEK
541.00 SEK
547.7532 SEK
19,722
10,802,897.00
386

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001664707&ID_NOTATION=14716059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f76b25da912d6b22e55aa632b6798f839d9b79a41027d20318c2bdf55cbbaa0&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c32c638434c598792&time=1723931980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98ad6db17a46b04ce176c570a6a4a5c7440a0039d739a4cb1dee21815da9cbfb&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01ff01f901c03ffb2&time=1723931980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f88714ae3cec22ba0a169c89a2c2370d4a4f30adadcd6fae6af99c9913328cf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49a8cd97d39d26755&time=1723931980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05b138d97ed87247a6309eee867c755875ddac82a67f259df3d07baff7c1aa81&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf7ca475cb183529c&time=1723931980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=217e67bd8438f36474db9110fda3ddc5204554a80684c2c42e9f6d5c27a2c486&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5dcdd52ae86b76251&time=1723931980&tool=RSC

CATENA AB

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price

548.00 SEK

Difference (] 1.29% (7.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0001664707
Symbol CATE
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,600 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 546.00 SEK (24)
Ask (Ask size) 548.00 SEK (4)
Open 544.00 SEK
High 550.00 SEK
Low 543.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 541.00 SEK
VWAP 547.7532 SEK
Volume (pcs) 19,722
Trading volume 10,802,897.00
Number of trades 386
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.86% +39.16% -2.49%
Perf (abs.) +119.40 +154.20 -14.00
Beta 0.72 1.10 1.07
Volatility 26.71 29.63 35.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:04
08/16

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:59
08/16

544.80 SEK (20,786
552.60 SEK (33,543
525.66 SEK (55,964
460.15 SEK (53,957
583.00 SEK (2024/07/17
412.80 SEK (2024/02/21
583.00 SEK (2024/07/17
339.40 SEK (2023/10/25

= = — — — D =

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

548.00 SEK 10.80 386

543.00 SEK 0.00 2

45.90 EUR 0.00 2

52.095 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14716059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415821848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=469469437

CATENA AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CATENA AB

Box 262, Lilla Bommen 6 401 24 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-31-7600930
Fax: +46-31-7008988

E-mail: -
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